Pressure independent system
Showing cooling with reheat
Closed Active
Chilled Beams
Models GB-30 and GB 60
Closed Active Chilled Beams
Contents
Contents! ! ! ! ! ! Page 2

6
Closed Active Chilled Beams
Ordering Information Model GB 30
Model GB-30 Ð Ordering Information
Model GB-30 How to Order
T : T-bar
mounting
Z : Recessed
mounting
S : Surface
mounting
300mm
wide
beam
GB T 3 0 B H R 1 4 9 4 1 2 0 0
0 : Perforated front ̄ 4,1mm,
51% open
1 : Square perforation 6mm,
44% open
2 : Perforated front ̄ 4,1 mm,
51% open, plenum pressure
measuring point behind face
3 : Square perforation 6mm,
44% open, plenum pressure
measuring point behind face
Nozzle
configuration
A-B-C-D
C : Cooling only
H : Heating
and cooling
R : Cooling water
pipes at the right
L : Cooling water
pipes at the left
Nominal length

11
Closed Active Chilled Beams
Ordering Information Model GB 60
Model GB-60 Ð Ordering Information
Model GB-60 How to Order
Chilled beam unit, GB-60BH 1500, 600 mm wide, L =1494 mm, nominal length of the battery 1200 mm, suited for T-bar
mounting with heating and cooling, nozzle type B.
Heating
Cooling
Type Right
Cooling
Heating
Type Right
T : T-bar
mounting
Z : Recessed
mounting
S : Surface
mounting
600mm
wide
beam
GB T 6 0 B H R 1 4 9 4 1 2 0 0
0 : Perforated front ̄ 4,1mm,
51% open
1 : Square perforation 6mm,
44% open
2 : Perforated front ̄ 4,1 mm,
51% open, plenum pressure
measuring point behind face
3 : Square perforation 6mm,
44% open, plenum pressure
measuring point behind face
Nozzle
configuration
A-B-C-D
C : Cooling only
H : Heating
and cooling
R : Cooling water
pipes at the right
L : Cooling water
pipes at the left
Nominal length